Woodenware

Standard Top Cover

Standard Inner Cover

Standard Bottom Board

Screened Bottom Board with
Reducer

Medium Hive Box

Deep Hive Box

Entrance Reducer

10 Frame Rim Spacer 3”

Hive Kits

Assembled Basic Hive Kit

Unassembled Complete Hive
Kit 2 Deep

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

Pine

$21.00

$10.50

$15.99

$28.50

§12.95

$14.25

$4.25

12.50

$164.50

$154.75



Frames + Foundations

10pk Unassembled Frames
Deep

10pk Unassembled Frames
Medium

Black Deep Standard Plastic
Frame

Natural Medium Standard
Plastic Frame

Black Medium Standard
Plastic Frame

Drone Comb Frame

Medium Waxed Green Plastic

Drone Comb Frame

Deep Waxed Rite-Cell Plastic
Foundation

Black Deep Waxed Rite-Cell
Plastic Foundation

Medium Waxed Rite-Cell
Plastic Foundation
Medium Thin Surplus

Foundation

Shallow Thin Surplus
Foundation

$13.90

$13.90

§2.75

$2.70

$2.70

$3.90

$4.25

$1.90

$1.90

$1.70

$368.00

$360.00



Hive Accessories

Queen Excluder

Metal Queen Excluder 10
Frame

Stainless Bee Entrance
Metal Frame Rest

10 Frame Hive Mouse Guard -
Entrance reducer

Nuc Boxes

Unassembled 5 Frame Nuc
Box

Feeders and Nutrition

Global Patties 15% Pollen
10lbs

Tools

Bee Brush with Two Line
Bristles

Metal Queen Excluder Scraper
Hive Tool

Hook - End Hive Tool
Frame Grip Stainless Steel

ApiHex Smoker 19cm
ApiHex Smoker 21cm

§7.25

$16.50

§7.25
$4.50

$6.85

$29.50

$29.95

$8.50

$5.75
$9.50

$9.75

$11.50
$36.00
$39.00



Protective Clothing

Ventilated Beekeeping Suit

Ultrabareez Beekeeping Suit

Standard White Beekeeping
Suit

Standard White Beekeeping
Jacket

Bee Trousers

Leather Gloves
Beekeeper Suit for Kids

Kids Gloves
Cowboy Hat and Veil
Hat and Veil

Jacket with Hat “Premium”

Overall with Hat “Premium”
Jacket with Hat
Queen Rearing

Queen Rearing Frame

Wood Cell Bar
20 Cells Bar
100pk Queen Cell Cups

Hair Roller Queen Cage

Chinese Grafting Tool
Grafting Tool

Plastic Queen Cage

Queen Catcher

$134.00

$134.50

$107.00

$78.00

$34.00

$19.00

$84.50

$14.75
$19.00
$12.50

$103.50
$126.50

$§79.75

$10.75
§2.25

$2.25
$5.80

$0.62
$4.75

$11.75

$0.50

$6.50



Queen Marking Cage

Queen Catching Clip
Queen Marking Pen
Tweezers

Royal Jelly Pen

Queen Marking Tube
10ct Queen Rearing Kit

Swarm

Swarm Catcher

Swarm Commander Lure
Swarm Commander 20z Spray

Hive Paint

All Natural “pure paint” hive
paint

Honey Jars

750 ml with lids
375 ml with lids
250 ml with lids

$5.75

$3.50
$9.25
$1.50
$1.25
$9.90

$23.63

$47.30
$18.00

$40.00

$§29.95

§12.75
$9.35

§7.50



