Woodenware

Standard Top Cover	Pine	\$21.00
Standard Inner Cover	Pine	\$10.50
Standard Bottom Board	Pine	\$15.99
Screened Bottom Board with Reducer	Pine	\$28.50
Medium Hive Box	Pine	\$12.95
Deep Hive Box	Pine	\$14.25
Entrance Reducer	Pine	\$4.25
10 Frame Rim Spacer 3"	Pine	12.50
Hive Kits		
Assembled Basic Hive Kit	Pine	\$164.50
Unassembled Complete Hive Kit 2 Deep	Pine	\$154.75

Frames + Foundations

10pk Unassembled Frames	\$13.90
Deep	
10pk Unassembled Frames Medium	\$13.90
Black Deep Standard Plastic Frame	\$2.75
Natural Medium Standard Plastic Frame	\$2.70
Black Medium Standard Plastic Frame	\$2.70
Drone Comb Frame	\$3.90
Medium Waxed Green Plastic Drone Comb Frame	\$4.25
Deep Waxed Rite-Cell Plastic Foundation	\$1.90
Black Deep Waxed Rite-Cell Plastic Foundation	\$1.90
Medium Waxed Rite-Cell Plastic Foundation	\$1.70
Medium Thin Surplus Foundation	\$368.00
Shallow Thin Surplus Foundation	\$360.00

Hive Accessories

Queen Excluder	\$7.25
Metal Queen Excluder 10 Frame	\$16.50
Stainless Bee Entrance	\$7.25
Metal Frame Rest	\$4.50
10 Frame Hive Mouse Guard - Entrance reducer	\$6.85
Nuc Boxes	
Unassembled 5 Frame Nuc Box	\$29.50
Feeders and Nutrition	
Feeders and Nutrition Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs	\$29.95
Global Patties 15% Pollen	\$29.95
Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs	\$29.95 \$8.50
Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs Tools Bee Brush with Two Line	
Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs Tools Bee Brush with Two Line Bristles	\$8.50
Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs Tools Bee Brush with Two Line Bristles Metal Queen Excluder Scraper	\$8.50 \$5.75
Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs Tools Bee Brush with Two Line Bristles Metal Queen Excluder Scraper Hive Tool	\$8.50 \$5.75 \$9.50
Global Patties 15% Pollen 10lbs Tools Bee Brush with Two Line Bristles Metal Queen Excluder Scraper Hive Tool Hook - End Hive Tool	\$8.50 \$5.75 \$9.50 \$9.75

Protective Clothing

Ventilated Beekeeping Suit	\$134.00
Ultrabareez Beekeeping Suit	\$134.50
Standard White Beekeeping Suit	\$107.00
Standard White Beekeeping Jacket	\$78.00
Bee Trousers	\$34.00
Leather Gloves	\$19.00
Beekeeper Suit for Kids	\$84.50
Kids Gloves	\$14.75
Cowboy Hat and Veil	\$19.00
Hat and Veil	\$12.50
Jacket with Hat "Premium"	\$103.50
Overall with Hat "Premium"	\$126.50
Jacket with Hat	\$79.75
Queen Rearing	
Queen Rearing Frame	\$10.75
Wood Cell Bar	\$2.25
20 Cells Bar	\$2.25
100pk Queen Cell Cups	\$5.80
Hair Roller Queen Cage	\$0.62
Chinese Grafting Tool	\$4.75
Grafting Tool	\$11.75
Plastic Queen Cage	\$0.50
Queen Catcher	\$6.50

Queen Marking Cage	\$5.75
Queen Catching Clip	\$3.50
Queen Marking Pen	\$9.25
Tweezers	\$1.50
Royal Jelly Pen	\$1.25
Queen Marking Tube	\$9.90
10ct Queen Rearing Kit	\$23.63
Swarm	
Swarm Catcher	\$47.30
Swarm Commander Lure	\$18.00
Swarm Commander 2oz Spray	\$40.00
Hive Paint	
All Natural "pure paint" hive paint	\$29.95
Honey Jars	
750 ml with lids	\$12.75
375 ml with lids	\$9.35
250 ml with lids	\$7.50